RETICLE - PHR I

5 MOA 2.5-15 6-24 4-20

0.16 MOA 0.80 MOA 0.50 MOA 0.65 MOA
1.1 MOA 0.24 MOA 0.16 MOA 0.18 MOA
3 MOA 0.16 MOA 0.16 MOA 0.18 MOA

10 MOA 0.24 MOA 0.16 MOA 0.18 MOA
15 MOA

20 MOA
25 MOA
5 MOA

1.5 MOA
12 MOA

See Variable Dimensions
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Enter the distance in the
box next to the elevation
stadia that correlates to
your bullet drop.
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RIFLE AND CARTRIDGE DETAILS

25MOA

CARTRIDGE: PROJECTILE: BC*: VELOCITY.
H.0.B.**: TWIST RATE: ZERO DISTANCE:
DIST. | ELEVATION DIST [ ELEVATION DIST. | ELEVATION
DISTANCE 100m 325m 500m
150m 350m 525m
200m 375m 950m
225m 400m 575m
250m 425m 600m
275m 450m
300m 475m

* BC = BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT  ** H.0.B. = HEIGHT OVER BORE
=0 =cCH



